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MONTH EVENT DATE TIME

JANUARY American Legion Annual Dinner Tuesday, January 17, 2017 12:00 p.m.

FEBRUARY NDC Lunch & Learn Thursday, February 16, 2017 11-12:30 p.m.

MARCH American Legion Birthday Dinner Tuesday, March 07, 2017 12:00 p.m.
St. Patrick's Day Dinner Wednesday March 15, 2017 11:45 a.m.

APRIL ALH/AV Lunch & Learn (ALH cooks) Tuesday, April 04, 2017 11-12:30 p.m.
Easter Wednesday April 12, 2017 11:45 a.m.
Spaghetti Feed Thursday, April 27, 2017 4-6:30 p.m.

MAY St. Croix Hospice Lunch & Learn Thursday, May 11, 2017 11-12:30 p.m.
Thrift & Cookie Sale Thursday & Friday May 18-19, 2017 8:30-5 & 8:30-12

JUN 6-AUG 8 Popcorn In The Park (Wilson Pk) June 6-August 8, 2017 7-9 p.m.

JUNE Bridge To Hope Lunch & Learn Thursday, June 08, 2017 11am-12:30 p.m.

ALH/AV Senior Center Cook-Out Wednesday, June 14, 2017 11:45 a.m.
Strawberry Fest Thursday, June 22, 2017 4:30-6:30 p.m.

JULY Bingo In The Park Tuesday, July 04, 2017 12:00-4:00 p.m.
Picnic In The Park Wednesday, July 19, 2017 11:30-2 p.m.

AUGUST Interim Healthcare Lunch & Learn Thursday, August 10, 2017 11-12:30 p.m.

SEPTEMBER ALC Lunch & Learn (We Cook) Tuesday, September 19, 2017 11-12:30 p.m.
Packer Backer Raffle Monday, September 04, 2017 Tickets On Sale

OCTOBER Our House Lunch & Learn Thursday, October 12, 2017 11:00-12:30 p.m.

NOVEMBER Thanksgiving Dinner Wednesday, November 15, 2017 11:45 a.m.
Pie Sale-Pre-Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 22, 2017 8:00 a.m. until gone

DECEMBER Donut & Bake Sale Thursday, December 07, 2017 9-11 a.m.
Christmas Dinner Wednesday, December 13, 2017 11:45 a.m.
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